COLLECTION
REFRIGERATED
Table of Contents
About Us
Bring Out Your Best� 4
Our Team� 5
Grab & Go Mobile Island
Single-POD Bin (FGB3)� 6

36” Rear Height (DSDN-36)� 19
42” Rear Height (DSDN-42)� 19
How to Order� 20
With a strong drive to innovate for over
35 years, we offer the very best in retail
display units, hot and cold cases and
fixtures. We bring industry expertise
and strategic thinking that results in a
highly functional store: improved traffic
flow, more product being noticed, better
customer experience and increased
sales!
You’ll appreciate a seamless, efficient
experience with Cayuga Displays. We
ensure your success by taking the
time from the start to fully understand
your needs, your store and your brand.
We deliver display products and
recommendations that work.
When you’re looking to make
the most of your store – and
the experience you provide for
your customers – look to Cayuga
Displays!
BRINGING
OUT YOUR
BEST
About Us Bring Out Your Best
We focus on finding out about your needs, customer base and goals. We
can then offer strategic, cost-effective recommendations to bring your
brand to life – and ensure you get the ROI you’re looking for.
We’ve made it our business to understand the retail food customer –
their traffic flow habits, shopping behaviors, trends, design preferences
and product demands. Our displays and fixtures are designed and
manufactured to address your customer and your business. From the
specialized needs of bakery, deli, floral and produce departments
to the myriad display needs throughout your entire store, we have the
products and expertise in every food category.
Our manufacturing facility has grown significantly over the last 35 years,
driven to be highly responsive in an ever-changing marketplace while
always maintaining our reputation for top-level product craftsmanship!
We’re focused on the performance of your store. We start the
whole process with an exploration of your unique retail space
and the brand image you want to deliver.
OUR
TEAM
Our Team
6
GRAB & GO MOBILE ISLAND
STANDARD FEATURES:
•	 Critical temperature (36°- 38°F) and Berry temperature (45° - 50°F).
•	 9” H merchandising zone.
•	 Designed to plug into a 115V dedicated circuit.
•	 All venting underneath (no ugly side vents).
•	 Metal construction with clip-on panels.
•	 Matching dry bins available.
•	 Optional cross merchandising shelf available.
•	 Hot gas condensate evaporation system.
•	 ETL safety and sanitation certified.
•	 Meets UL, CSA, and NSF standards.
FreshGoBin - 2-PODFreshGoBin - Single POD
Grab & Go Mobile Island Single-POD Bin (FGB3) 2-POD Bin (FGB4)
FRESH GO BIN
MODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT VOLTS AMPS PLUG
FGB3-0132-S (Single POD)
36”
36”
41 3/8” 115
10 NEMA 5-15P
FGB3-0232-S (Two POD) 72” 13.8 NEMA 5-20P
FGB3-0132-S FGB3-0232-S